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PARCEL
NUMBER

_04-32-000-003

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL o!scaw-}mu‘

115.66A
10-6-32 S W PT N E QR

NAME OF OWNER

2-6-70
2-6-70

11-10-70

6-13-174
2-3-92

4-13-95

NEWTON ROBERT E 11 & JEAN E

IE CLAR ENTERPRISES INC & JEAN E NEWTON
LE CLAR ENTERPRISES INC

COLEMAN E. A.
HECKIER, RICHARD W & JANE E

HECKLER RICHARD W & JANE E TRUSTEE 10 TRS
THORNHILL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11 TRS

3 TR C.F. 114.40
2 TR C.F. 62.40

3 TR. C.F. 141.40
3 TR. C.F. 285.50

NO C.F.
NO C.F.




